FABRIMEX POWER SUPPLIES
CH-8603 Schwerzenbach/Switzerland
POWER SUPPLIES
DC/DC converter module with input to
output isolation of 1'500 VDC • Pi-filter at
input • Continuous short circuit proof • High
efficiency  • Low output ripple and noise •
Low silhouette • Metal case with a non

Model Input range Input
nominal
Output
Uout
Output
Iout max.
No load
input current
For all models:
Product range Typenübersicht Sommaire des types
temperature of 100°C
or maximum case
-25...+71°C
(refer to derating curve)
-1-
ECU24-0520 9...36 VDC 24 VDC 5.1 VDC 4000 m A  typ. 15 mA 81%
ECU24-1220
ECU24-1520
ECU24-121220
9...36 VDC
9...36 VDC
9...36 VDC
24 VDC
24 VDC
24 VDC
12.0 VDC
15.0 VDC
±12.0 VDC
1670 m A
1330 m A
±833 mA
 typ. 15 mA
 typ. 15 mA
 typ. 20 mA
83%
83%
83%
ECU24-151520 9...36 VDC 24 VDC ±15.0 VDC ±666 mA  typ. 20 mA 83%
ECU24-3V320 9...36 VDC 24 VDC 3.3 VDC 4000 m A  typ. 15 mA 78%
ECU24-050520 9...36 VDC 24 VDC ±5.1 VDC ±2000 mA  typ. 20 mA 83%
Continued, see page 2
±1% of Uout nom. (+output)
±2% of Uout nom. (-output)
Residual output ripple Ausgangsspannungsrippel Ondulation résiduelle et bruit

Operating
temperature
Model Input range Input
nominal
Output
Uout
Output
Iout max.
No load
input current
For all models:
temperature of 100°C
or maximum case
-25...+71°C
(refer to derating curve)
ECU48-0520 18...72 VDC 48 VDC 5.1 VDC 4000 m A  typ. 10 mA 82%
ECU48-1220
ECU48-1520
ECU48-121220
18...72 VDC
18...72 VDC
18...72 VDC
48 VDC
48 VDC
48 VDC
12.0 VDC
15.0 VDC
±12.0 VDC
1670 m A
1330 m A
±833 mA
 typ. 10 mA
 typ. 10 mA
 typ. 15 mA
84%
84%
84%
ECU48-151520 18...72 VDC 48 VDC ±15.0 VDC ±666 mA  typ. 15 mA 84%
ECU48-3V320 18...72 VDC 48 VDC 3.3 VDC 4000 m A  typ. 10 mA 78%
ECU48-050520 18...72 VDC 48 VDC ±5.1 VDC ±2000 mA  typ. 15 mA 84%
±1.0%; dual outputExt. outout voltage balance Abgleich zwischen den Ausgängen Balance des sorties
Additional Functions Zusatzfunktionen Fonctions compl.
Logic Compatibility.................................CMOS or Open Collector TTL
Output-ON..............................................> +5.5 VDC or Open Circuit